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José Antonio LOPEZ-
FOMBONA ALONSO

M,anuel RUEDA
SANCHEZ

Gerard DE LA CASA

UBACH

Gustavo CASTRO
RODRIGUEZ

Ismael ARQUERO SAZ
Miguel Angel
CLEMENTE HATERO

Francisco Miguel
JIMENEZ BERMUDEZ

Alejandro MUNOZ

MIRA

Juan José RECIMIL
TABOADA

David CANOVAS

ARIAS

Antonig Jesus GIL
MARTINEZ

Vehiculo
Audi RS 5 DTM (2017)

Porsche 911 GT3 Cup
(991.2)

Ford Fiesta

Lamborghini Huracan
Super Trofeo

VW Polo
Porsche 911 GT3 Cup

Porsche 911-991 GT3 Cup
Peugeot 208 VTi R2
Toyota Starlet KP61
Renault 11 Turbo

Citroén AX Sport

1 1
1 2
1 2
1 1
1 2
1 2
1 3
1 5b
1 5b
I Sa
1 5b

C1
02:19.130

02:20.897

02:21.309

02:23.818
02:26.415
02:31.170

02:36.661

02:47.528

02:46.875

02:54.867

02:53.138

C2
02:19.152

02:20.385

02:21.457

02:23.720
02:26.371
02:28.945

02:33.693

02:45.653

02:44.567

02:51.870

02:51.615

C3
02:19.649

02:22.863

02:21.310

02:26.663
02:25.639
02:31.750

02:33.386

02:45.203

02:58.627

02:50.728

02:51.844

Total
04:38.282

04:41.282

04:42.619

04:47.538
04:52.010
05:00.115

05:07.079

05:30.856

05:31.442

05:42.598

05:43.459



